Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

33.210.10

LOGR

LOG R, privezak za klju¢eve od bambusa,
crni

55x3x0.2cm

0.008 kg

0.00856 kg

208

500/50

0.195 mx0.245 mx0.505 m
4.28 kg

8605040058268
732620009000

171



